PATINAGEQUEBEC

Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Alexis Leduc

Jérémy Eustache
Eliott Goulet
Marc-Olivier Laroche
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Club

Anjou-Kinsmen
Charlesbourg
St-Eustache
St-Eustache
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SKATECANADA

Marie-Josee Hamel

Date:

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2018

Québec (Beauport)
20 septembre 2018 to 23 septembre 2018

Novice Men (Evé. 38 - 46)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région SP FP
BA 25.03 (2) 49.38 (1)
CACH 25.24 (1) 4480 (2)
LO 23.18 (3) 39.29 (3)
LO 2233 (4 37.42 (4

Points

74.41
70.04
62.47
59.75

22-sept.-2018 15:51:53

Julie Fradette

—
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